GENERAL DESCRIPTION
DATEL’s SHM-49 is a high-speed, highly accurate sample/hold designed
for precision, high-speed analog signal processing applications. The
SHM-49 features excellent dynamic specifi cations including a maximum
acquisition time of only 200 nanoseconds for a 10V step to ±0.01%.
Sample-to-hold settling time, to ±0.01% accuracy, is 100 nanoseconds
maximum with an aperture uncertainty of ±2 picoseconds.
The SHM-49 is a complete sample/hold circuit, containing a preci-

 –55 to +125°C — 1.2 2.4 mV/µs
Feedthrough Rejection 69 74 — dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Operating Temp. Range Package RoHS
SHM-49MC 0 to +70°C DIP No
SHM-49ME -40 to +100°C DIP No
SHM-49MM -55 to +125°C DIP No
SHM-49GC 0 to +70°C SMT No
SHM-49GE -40 to +100°C SMT No
SHM-49GM -55 to +125°C SMT No
SHM-49MC-C 0 to +70°C DIP Yes
SHM-49ME-C -40 to +100°C DIP Yes
SHM-49MM-C -55 to +125°C DIP Yes
SHM-49GC-C 0 to +70°C SMT Yes
SHM-49GE-C -40 to +100°C SMT Yes
SHM-49GM-C -55 to +125°C SMT Yes
For availability of high-reliability versions of the SHM-49, contact DATEL.
SHM-49
Miniature, High-Speed, Complete ±0.05% Sample Hold Amplifi ers
28 Nov 2012 MDC_SHM-49.C01 Page 2 of 3